Vol. 31, No. 2     2016	 55
The Novel Fault Analysis Method of the
Power Grid with Inverter Interfaced
Distribution Generators
Zengli Yang, Lijun Wang, Hubing Zhou,
Youhuai Wang, Xiangping Kong
Zhe Zhang, Xianggen Yin, and Fan Xiao
ABSTRACT

6 x 9, 520 pp., Illus., Hardcover
$135
ORDER CODE: 0710
ISBN: 0-88173-750-X
TO ORDER BY FAX
Complete and Fax to:
(770) 381-9865
INTERNET ORDERING
(use discount code)
Applicable Discount
Georgia Residents
add 6% Sales Tax
Shipping $10 first book
$4 each additional book
TOTAL
1
2
3 4
———CONTENTS———
 1 –  What is the Smart Grid?
 2 –  Smart Grid Technologies
 3 –  Smart Grid Roadmaps
 4 –  The Smart Grid as an Integrated Grid
 5 –  Lessons Learned from the World’s Smart Grid Demonstrations
 6 –  Enhancing Smart Grid Resiliency
 7 –  A Grid Operating System to Facilitate the Smart Grid
 8 –  The Grid As a Terrorist Target
 9 –  Assuring Cyber Security
 10 –  The Benefits and Cost of the Smart Grid
 11 –  Factors Effecting the Demand for Electricity From the Smart Grid
  Index
10%
Online Discount
Use Code JR10
 Indicate shipping address: CODE: Journal 2014
NAME (Please print)                                                         BUSINESS PHONE
SIGNATURE (Required to process order)                 EMAIL ADDRESS
COMPANY
STREET ADDRESS ONLY (No P.O. Box)
CITY, STATE, ZIP
MEMBER DISCOUNTS—A 15% discount is allowed to
AEE members (discounts cannot be combined).
 AEE Member (Member No._____________________)
Make check payable
in U.S. funds to:
AEE ENERGY BOOKS
10.00
TO ORDER BY PHONE
Use your credit card and call:
(770) 925-9558
INTERNATIONAL ORDERS
Must be prepaid in U.S. dollars and must include an additional charge
of $10.00 per book plus 15% for shipping and handling by surface mail.
Send your order to:
AEE BOOKS
P.O. Box 1026
Lilburn, GA 30048
Quantity Book Title Order Code Price Amount Due
Complete quantity and amount due for each book you wish to order:
Energy Centered Mgmt: Guide to Reducing Energy Consumption and Cost 0707 $115.00
BOOK ORDER FORM
 Select method of payment:
CHECK ENCLOSED
CHARGE TO MY CREDIT CARD
 VISA                 MASTERCARD              AMERICAN EXPRESS
CARD NO.
                         Expiration date          Signature
"
———CONTENTS———
ENERGY CENTERED
MANAGEMENT: A GUIDE
TO REDUCING ENERGY